Two Percent Club Proofing for May 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:10 Warwick [Mix Master 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 73.5
Single 31st 19:40 Warwick |Prime Time 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.5
Lady
Single 31st 18:20 Cartmel |City Vaults 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 79.5
Single 30th 19:40 Lingfield |Ajrad 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 82.5
Single 30th 18:25 With A Start 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 85.5
Nottingham
Single 30th 17:10 Brighton [The Princes 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 88.5
Poet
Single 30th 15:00 Leicester|Chorus Line 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 72
Single 29th 17:10 Redcar |The New 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.5
Marwan
Single 29th 16:25 Ho Que Oui 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 58.5
Huntingdon
Single 29th 15:25 Redcar |Jungle Fever 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 61.5
Single 29th 14:55 Cartmel |My Bobby 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 64.5
Dazzler
Single 29th 13:45 Redcar |Red Astaire 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 67.5
Single 28th 16:50 Fontwell |One Man Party 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 70.5
Single 28th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Jacamar 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 73.5
Single 28th 14:40 Fontwell |Striking A Pose 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.5
Single 27th 20:25 Ffos Las [Ballymilan 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 79.5
Single 27th 19:25 Ffos Las |Cornicello 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 82.5
Single 27th 18:10 Salisbury|Just A Spark 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 85.5
Single 27th 17:25 Curragh |The Black 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 88.5
Tiger
Single 27th 14:55 Chester |Havanarama 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 91.5
Single 26th 19:40 Symbolic Spirit 6.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 94.5
\Worcester Cancelled
Single 26th 17:05 Bath We're Reunited 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 94.5
Single 26th 16:00 Bath Flying Barty 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 76.5
Single 26th 18:10 Umndeni 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 79.5
\Worcester
Single 26th 18:00 Curragh |Clounmacon 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 82.5
Single 26th 17:40 Paddy's Return 8.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 85.5
\Worcester
Single 26th 14:40 Haydock |Crooked Crown 23.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88.5
Single 26th 14:25 John Chard Vc 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 91.5
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:20 Eldeyaar 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 94.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 19:52 Monaadhil 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 97.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 19:12 Sandown|Roberto 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 100.5
Escobarr
Single 25th 18:42 Sandown|Hackman 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 91.5
Single 25th 18:22 Saaheq 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 94.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 16:50 Warwick |Halifax 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.5
Single 24th 16:40 Secret Strength 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 82.5
Yarmouth
Single 24th 16:00 Ayr Yaaser 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 85.5
Single 24th 15:20 Warwick |Reign 6.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 88.5
Suepreme
Single 24th 14:55 Ayr Global Humor 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 88.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:45 Warwick |Escobedo 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 64.5
Single 24th 14:00 Alpha King 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 67.5
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 20:00 Ayr Espressoo 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 70.5
Single 23rd 19:50 Hexham |Henry Brown 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.5
Single 23rd 15:53 Brighton |D Day Odette 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 55.5
Single 23rd 14:53 Brighton |Island Native 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 58.5
Single 22nd 18:45 Market |The Very Thing 17.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 61.5
Rasen
Single 22nd 18:35 Windsor |Blackrod 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 64.5
Single 22nd 15:30 Redcar |Strangeronthes 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.5
hore
Single 21st 15:05 Stratford |Ambush Annie 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 70.5
Single 21st 14:05 Stratford |Astroman 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 73.5
Single 20th 14:40 Mutaany 6.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 40.5
Newmarket
Single 20th 17:35 Uttoxeter|Hurricane Vichi 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 43.5
Single 20th 15:20 Bangor- |Heartbreak Kid 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 46.5
On-Dee
Single 19th 19:25 Hamilton |Iris Dancer 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24
Single 19th 16:55 Newbury |[Manuelito 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 27
Single 19th 16:00 Laoisman 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 30
Newmarket
Single 19th 14:50 Honiton 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 33
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:20 Salisbury|Prosecco 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 16.5
Single 18th 16:10 York Pillow Talk 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 195
Single 18th 14:15 Perth Lacila Blue 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.5
Single 18th 13:30 Salisbury|Redredrobin 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 25.5
Single 17th 20:00 Perth Victory Echo 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12
Single 17th 18:10 Bath Cluedo 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 15
Single 17th 16:00 Bucko's Boy 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6
\Worcester
Single 16th 18:00 Powerful 4.33 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 9
\Wetherby Response
Single 16th 16:45 Beverley |Orchestra 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 12
Single 16th 16:10 Beverley |Ugo Gregory 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.5
Single 16th 14:50 Starlyte 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15
Newcastle
Single 14th 17:45 Hamilton |[Monsieur Kodi 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.5
Single 14th 17:05 Ludlow |Champagne 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.5
Gift
Single 14th 16:05 Ludlow |Mulberry Hill 6.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 10.5
Single 14th 15:55 Killarney |The Flier 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 135
Begley
Single 14th 14:55 Killarney |Night And Day 9.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 135
Single 13th 16:40 Lingfield |Storm Melody 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.5
Single 13th 16:30 Hexham |Fringill Dike 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 19.5
Single 13th 14:15 Hexham |Avoid De 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6
Master
Single 13th 14:10 Haydock |Dornoch Castle 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 9
Single 12th 19:50 Beechwood 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12
\Wolverhampto [Hugh
n
Single 12th 13:30 Chester |Percy's Lad 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15
Single 11th 20:10 Thirsk  |Hale End 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18
Single 11th 17:43 Golden Keeper 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 21
Southwell
Single 11th 17:13 Yimou 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6
Southwell
Single 11th 15:25 Milanese Rose 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9
Huntingdon
Single 11th 14:50 Dino Velvet 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12
Huntingdon
Single 11th 14:15 | Hope Star 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 15
Huntingdon
Single 10th 21:00 Kempton [Soldier In 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Action
Single 10th 20:15 Fontwell [Silent Auction 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 21
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Wodhooh 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24
Single 10th 18:15 Fontwell |Felton Bellevue 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Balon D'or 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 30
Single 9th 17:05 Lingfield |Ellade 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 33
Single 9th 16:10 Ffos Las |Stanley Stanley 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 36
Single 9th 19:45 Glorious Rio 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 0
Newcastle
Single 9th 16:50 Ludlow |Gwennie May 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 3
Boy
Single 9th 14:30 Ffos Las |Champ Royal 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.5
Single 8th 17:45 Windsor |Orange N Blue 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.5
Single 8th 16:50 The Street 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -4.5
\Worcester
Single 8th 16:05 Ayr Gannon Glory 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -1.5
Single 8th 16:05 Ayr Gannon Glory 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1.5
Single 8th 20:45 Hilary's Boy 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 4.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 20:10 Slippin Jimmy 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:55 Ayr First 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.5
Impression
Single 8th 14:05 Snow Berry 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 135
Southwell
Single 7th 15:50 Hamilton |Epona Pas 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.5
Single 6th 17:00 Sea Squared 6.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 19.5
Goodwood
Single 6th 17:15 Ferrous 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.5
Newmarket
Single 6th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Spanish 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25.5
Present
Single 5th 15:45 Ancestral Land 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.5
Goodwood
Single 5th 18:00 Trio For Rio 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 315
Cheltenham
Single 5th 14:15 Gunnerside 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 34.5
Musselburgh
Single 5th 17:35 Fire Eyes 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 225
Newcastle
Single 5th 16:20 Mudskipper 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 255
Goodwood
Single 4th 19:15 Afloat 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 28.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 16:10 Ayr Graces Quest 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 315
Single 4th 15:25 Redcar |Feud 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 34.5
Single 3rd 16:10 Medici Chapel 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 37.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 15:35 This Ones For 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.5
Wolverhampto [Fred
n
Single 2nd 15:20 Brighton |Rich 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 43.5
Single 2nd 14:20 Brighton |Sister Of Thor 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 46.5
Single 2nd 15:40 Belhaven 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 49.5
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:00 Thefastnthecuri 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 375
Yarmouth ous
Single 1st 15:12 Warwick |Loch Garman 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.5
Aris
Single 1st 17:39 Windsor |Enochdhu 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 43.5
Single 1st 14:53 Beverley |Miss Brazen 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 21

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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